
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 12.3.2011 16:23 - Page 1

II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 4 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
12.3.2011 - 10:35 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 30.31 464
2. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 32.62 372
3. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 35.40 291
4. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.09 275
5. VELCKOVSKI, VLAJKO 95 Uzice 39.00 218
6. DJORDJEVIC, PETAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.54 209
7. TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.69 166
8. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 44.21 149

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo
S.W. 6.4

17 - 18 years

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 28.57 554
2. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 31.21 425
3. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.86 399
4. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 32.26 385
5. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 32.73 368
6. BRANISAVLJEVIC, VUK 94 Uzice 33.96 330
7. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.53 314
8. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.66 262
9. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 37.61 243

10. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 37.79 239
11. MILUTINOVIC, BOGDAN 94 Uzice 42.19 172
12. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.30 139
13. DEVICA, VELJKO 94 Uzice 56.58 71

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, UROS 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.97
S.W.6.4.

DSQ STANKOVIC, Mihajlo 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 44.48
S.W.6.4.

Open

1. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.44 561
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 28.57 554
3. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 30.31 464
4. ANGELOVSKI, Stefan 86 Plivacki klub Jagodina 30.94 436
5. VELICKOVIC, JOVAN 91 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.11 429
6. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 31.21 425
7. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.86 399
8. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.03 393
9. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 32.15 389

10. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 32.26 385
11. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 32.62 372
12. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 32.73 368
13. BRANISAVLJEVIC, VUK 94 Uzice 33.96 330
14. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.53 314
15. JANKOVIC, LUKA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.97 302
16. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 35.40 291
17. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.09 275
18. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.66 262
19. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 37.61 243
20. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 37.79 239
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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. VELCKOVSKI, VLAJKO 95 Uzice 39.00 218
22. DJORDJEVIC, PETAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.54 209
23. MILUTINOVIC, BOGDAN 94 Uzice 42.19 172
24. TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.69 166
25. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 44.21 149
26. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.30 139
27. DEVICA, VELJKO 94 Uzice 56.58 71

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo
S.W. 6.4

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, UROS 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.97
S.W.6.4.

DSQ STANKOVIC, Mihajlo 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 44.48
S.W.6.4.


